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KOERNER BASIC ORAL SURGERY KIT

DR. KARL KOERNER
Karl Koerner has presented hundreds of 

lectures and interactive courses in oral surgery 

at international, national, regional and state 

level meetings over the last 20 years. As a 

general dentist, he has limited his practice to 

oral surgery [and implantology] for the last 15 

years. Dr. Koerner, a graduate of the University 

Of Washington School Of Dentistry, completed a 

general practice residency in the U.S. Army and 

holds a Master’s Degree in Education.

Dr. Koerner has authored and co-authored a total 

of four surgery books, written numerous articles 

on oral surgery for the general dentist, and 

produced several DVDs on the topic, including 

some with Dr. Gordon Christensen. He is a past 

president of the Utah Dental Association and 

the Utah Academy of General Dentistry. 

In 2010, the AGD awarded him their highest 

honor, the Weclew Award for his service to the 

dental profession.

Learn more about the Koerner Center for 
Surgical Instruction (KCSI):

koernercenter.com

Koerner Basic Oral Surgery Kit KOERNERKIT

#3 Scalpel Handle 10-130-03

#23 Seldin Periosteal Retractor P23

#9 Molt Periosteal Elevator, Black Line P9X

Mayo-Hegar Perma Sharp™ Needle Holder NH5042

#151 Apical Forceps Lower Universal FAF151

#150 Apical Forceps Upper Universal FAF150

Kelly Scissors, Curved S1

#86 Lucas Surgical Curette, Black Line CL86X

#B Cogswell Elevator, Ergo Dynamic Handle EBSM

#301 Apexo Elevator E301

3mm Straight Luxating Elevator, Black Line EL3SX

#21 Mini Cryer, Left E21

#22 Mini Cryer, Right E22

30 Deg. Standard Blumenthal Rongeur RBL

2X Miller-Colburn Bone File BF2X

2 Heidbrink Root Tip Pick EHB2

3 Heidbrink Root Tip Pick EHB3

Luxating Hybrid, Straight Spade EPTSSP

7X7 Adson-Brown Tissue Pliers TP43

Infinity Series™ Oral SUR 20 INST Cassette, RED, C4, AW IMNOS200CA

Infinity Series™ 10 INST Cassette, RED, E5 IMN5100E5

Recommended Kit Additions (sold separately):
4-0 Black Silk, 18” C-6 3/8 Circle Reverse Cutting PSN683S

#15C Sterile Blade, Box of 100 10-256-15

See our complete product catalog at
Catalog.HuFriedyGroup.com

https://koernercenter.com/
https://catalog.hufriedygroup.com/#p=1
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#23 Seldin Periosteal Retractor
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#21 Mini Cryer, Left

C E22
#22 Mini Cryer, Right

D EBSM
#B Cogswell Elevator, Ergo Dynamic Handle

E EL3SX
3mm Straight Luxating Elevator, Black Line

F 10-130-03
#3 Scalpel Handle

G P9X
#9 Molt Periosteal Elevator, Black Line

H CL86X
#86 Lucas Surgical Curette, Black Line

I EHB2
2 Heidbrink Root Tip Pick

J EHB3
3 Heidbrink Root Tip Pick

K BF2X
2X Miller-Colburn Bone File

L EPTSSP
Luxating Hybrid, Straight Spade

M TP43
7X7 Adson-Brown Tissue Pliers

N NH5042
Mayo-Hegar Perma Sharp™ Needle Holder
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Kelly Scissors, Curved
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#301 Apexo Elevator
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30 Deg. Standard Blumenthal Rongeur
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#150 Apical Forceps Upper Universal
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#151 Apical Forceps Lower Universal
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Infinity 20 Instrument Oral Surgery Cassette 
w/Elevator Rails and Hinge Clips, Red
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For more information, visit HuFriedyGroup.com

https://www.hufriedygroup.com/

